Lee County Schools

2012/2013 Calendar
Aug. 1 Wed. Professional Development
Aug. 2 Thurs. Professional Development
Aug. 6 Mon. Professional Development
Aug. 7 Tues. Opening Day (No Students)
Aug. 8 Wed. School Dismissed PlanningDay
Aug. 9 Thurs. First Day for Students
Sept. 3 Mon. Labor Day Holiday
Oct.17 Wed. Professional Development
Oct. 18 Thurs. School Dismissed
Oct. 19 Fri. School Dismissed
Nov. 6 Tues. School Dismissed Election Day
Nov. 21 Wed. School Dismissed Planning Day
Nov. 22 Thurs. Thanksgiving Holiday
Nov. 23 Fri. School Dismissed
Dec.19 Wed. Last Day of School Before Christras Vacation
Dec. 25 Tues. Christmas Holiday
Jan. 1 Tues. New Years Holiday
Jan .2 Wed. School Dismissed
Jan. 3 Thurs. First Day back after Christmas Break
Jan. 21 Mon. School Dismissed
Mar. 15 Fri. School Dismissed Planning Day
Apr. 4.5 T-F School Dismissed (KEA)
May 3 Fri. Last Day of School for Students
May 6 Mon. Closing Day for Staff

May 7.8 Tues. & Wed. School Dismissed Planning Day



